League Schedule

4u
Team Contact Person Phone Email
1 SHARKS S. ABLES
2 UNICORNS N. MOODY
3 GALAXY R. JACKSON
4 LIGHTNING B. LINDER
5 OB KICKERS L. LAWERY
6 GREEN DRAGONS L. HENDERSON
7 HEDGEHOGS J. MARTIN
8 BLUE STREAKS C. WYATT
Date Time Visitor Home
Sat 04/06/24 9:00 am UNICORNS at BLUE STREAKS
Sat 04/06/24 9:30 am OB KICKERS at GREEN DRAGONS
Sat 04/06/2410:00 am GALAXY at SHARKS
Sat 04/06/2410:30 am HEDGEHOGS at LIGHTNING
Sat 04/13/24 9:00 am BLUE STREAKS at OB KICKERS
Sat 04/13/24 9:30 am SHARKS at HEDGEHOGS
Sat 04/13/2410:00 am GREEN DRAGONS at GALAXY
Sat 04/13/2410:30 am LIGHTNING at UNICORNS
Sat 04/20/24 9:00 am GALAXY at BLUE STREAKS
Sat 04/20/24 9:30 am SHARKS at LIGHTNING
Sat 04/20/2410:00 am HEDGEHOGS at GREEN DRAGONS
Sat 04/20/2410:30 am OB KICKERS at UNICORNS
Sat 04/27/24 9:00 am BLUE STREAKS at HEDGEHOGS
Sat 04/27/24 9:00 am GREEN DRAGONS at SHARKS
Sat 04/27/24 9:30 am LIGHTNING at OB KICKERS
Sat 04/27/2410:00 am UNICORNS at  GALAXY
Sat 05/04/24 9:00 am SHARKS at BLUE STREAKS
Sat 05/04/24 9:30 am GREEN DRAGONS at LIGHTNING
Sat 05/04/2410:00 am HEDGEHOGS at UNICORNS
Sat 05/04/2410:30 am GALAXY at OB KICKERS
Sat 05/11/24 9:00 am UNICORNS at SHARKS
Sat 05/11/24 9:30 am BLUE STREAKS at GREEN DRAGONS
Sat 05/11/2410:00 am OB KICKERS at HEDGEHOGS
Sat 05/11/2410:30 am LIGHTNING at GALAXY
Sat 05/18/24 9:00 am GREEN DRAGONS at UNICORNS
Sat 05/18/24 9:30 am BLUE STREAKS at LIGHTNING
Sat 05/18/2410:00 am HEDGEHOGS at GALAXY
Sat 05/18/2410:30 am SHARKS at OB KICKERS
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